Version No.: V1.2 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM3051S-LT, RD intelligent flange pressure and differential pressure transmitter
Features
■ Advanced monocrystalline silicon
differential pressure sensor adopted
■ Double-wire mode, 4～20mA analog
output, HART® protocol digital
communication option

Note: Please refer to the structural property for the other pressure connections, and the
Material No. “-” means provided as the supporting material for free.
How to order
PC3051S-LT - 4E （） B1 J8X F3 M4
Product model:
PCM3051S-LT
PCM3051S-RD
Pressure range :
4E=0～10kPa…40kPa
5E=0～25kPa…100kPa
6E=0～50kPa…250kPa
7E=0～200kPa…1MPa
8E=0～500kPa…3MPa
Wet diaphragm material:
M4= 316L
M4P= 316L PTFE
M1= Hastelloy C
M2= Tantalum
Original range:
0～Maximum range
Fill in the range and unit
symbols in parentheses
Output:
B1H=4～20mA@HART@protocol
Electrical connection:
J8 = 3051 Housing（M20×1.5）
J8X= 3051Housing with display
（M20×1.5）
J12 = 3051 Flameproof housing
（M20×1.5）
J12X = 3051 Flameproof housing
with display（M20×1.5）
J22 = 3051 Flameproof housing
（NPT1/2）
J22X = 3051Flameproof housing
With display （NPT1/2）
Flange Size:
F1= DN25 PN4.0
F3= DN50 PN4.0
F4= DN80 PN1.6
Version No.: V1.2 7 www.wtsensor.com
How to order for accessories
LT RD
C1 L3 B1
Example: PCM3051S-LT-4E (0～20kPa) B1H J8X3M4 C1
Product model: PCM3051S-LT, pressure range : 0 ～ 10kPa… 40kPa, original range: 0 ～ 20kPa
Output: 4～20mA@HART® protocol，electrical connection: 3051 housing with display (M20×1.5 female)
Flange Size：DN50 PN4.0，Wet diaphragm material：316L，Low-voltage process interface：M20×1.5
with welded pipe
Ordering tips:
The accessory should be purchased separately.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Sales Manager: Wuzhou Lian
Email: wuzhou@wtsensor.net
Process interface (low voltage):
C1= M20×1.5 with welded pipe
Not selected in NPT1 / 4 by
default
Capillary tube length：
L3= 3 Capillary tube
Ln= n Capillary tube，0＜
n≤10
Mounting brackets:
B1=Pipe Mounting
bending bracket
B2=Plane Mounting
bending bracket
B3=Pipe Mounting flat
bracket